MERCURY (135 DFI [2.50])
Serial Mbr Range: 0G760300 THRU 0G350433 (USA)

A= DIL LINE TO COMPRESSOR

G314

¥ ir Handler Components b
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1 A55420T02| ADAPTOR PLATE KIT 1
2 27 14657 3 GASKET 1 A
3 27 250058 GASKET 1 5
4 11645 5| REED ELOCE 5
5 10 55715 SCREW,[.250-20 < 850 12
f an5a84F 1| 0OIL PUMP 1
7 27 ohER42 1| GASKET 1
a2 2955284 1| BRALCKET 1
3 22 255424 FITTIMNG 3
10 22 a55424 1 FITTING 3
11 22 a55424 B FITTING 1
12 22 ahh424 8 FITTIMNG [STRAIGHT) 1
13 23 855364| BUSHING g
14 25 855362 GROMMET 5
15 10 818934 40| SCREW, (M8 x 40) f
16 12 17274 WASHER f
17 R02484 1| AIR PLEMUM KIT 1
18 22 55424 2 ELBOW 1
19 22 a55424 9 ELBOW 1 [[2360.D.)
19 22 15133 FITTING 1 [1590.D)
20 27 A50058 GASKET 1
21 1322141 TEMPERATURE SEMSOR ASSE(1
22 10 40056 85| SCREW. M4 = 10) 3
23 13 26995 LOCKWASHER, (#8) 3
24 10 40013 87| SCREW, (M4 = 16) 12
25 8nh4224 1| THROTTLE BODY KIT 1
26 25 255423 0 RIMNG 1
27 10 82130040 SCREW. [ME » 40) 4
- 204545733 | POWERHEAD 1 SH#t 0GEBEZET & Up
B54008T 99| POWERHEAD 1 SHit 0GABRZ6E & Below




